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21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
30

32
33

Kathy L. Pennington
Marva M DeShields-Farris
Avonita L. Stewart
Jamilah S. Freeman-Pryce

Judy A. Smith
Sylvia Scott

Rose Mary Nichols

Sandra E. Gibson
Judiann Marshall
Tara M. Kane
Alsiha Ripley
Carlotta M Black
Judiann Marshall

Samantha R. Samuel

Judy A. Smith

Kathy L. Pennington
Jamilah S. Freeman-Pryce

Cathey Bergman
Paula M. Grubbs
Cheryl A. Samuel

Marva M DeShields-Farris
Jerrilyn M. Gunter

Diane Hobson
Sheila Soose
Debbie Pompilio

JoAnne Lako

Paula M. Grubbs
Diane M. Jones
Judith M. Silan
Paula M. Grubbs

Faith Moximchalk

Maria A. Marks
Cathy Chiplis

Robert J. Chambers
Basil Farris
Jermaine W. Stewart I
Frank E. Kostik
Kevin R. Greenhowe
Frank E. Kostik
James D. Kelley Sr.
Shwan M. Cole
James D. Kelley Sr.
Brian K. Adair Sr.
Basil Farris

Frank E. Kostik
Samuel G. Rice
Michael A Samuel
Donald C. Trent Sr
Jim R. Anderson
William A. Smith Jr
Kevin R. Greenhowe
Frank E. Kostik
Frank E. Kostik
Kevin R. Greenhowe
Donald C. Trent Sr
James D. Kelley Sr.
Jeffrey D. Beattie
Glenn P. Legg

Raymond Schellenberger

Sr.

Donald C. Trent Sr
R.J. Alman

Bob J. Silan

James D. Kelley Sr.
Robert C Rohrbacher
charles J. Houser
John S. Wagner

1534
1474
1453
1450
1428
1414
1413
1409
1407
1406
1396
1390
1385
1381
1379
1378
1373
1370
1369
1369
1367
1365
1357
1356
1355

1354

1353
1352
1352
1350
1350
1349
1345

Commodore, Pa
Verona, Pa
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Verona, Pa
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Verona, Pa
Commodore, Pa
Verona, Pa
Pittsburgh
Verona, Pa
Moon Twp., Pa
Pittsburgh
Commodore, Pa
Pittsburgh
Verona, Pa
Pittsburgh
Moon Twp., Pa
Verona, Pa
Verona, Pa
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh

East McKeesport

Pittsburgh

Pittsburgh
McKeesport
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Latrobe
West Mifflin
Commodore



